Highly Reliable Ceiling & Sidewall
Lighting for a Modern Cabin
This 115VAC wash light was designed to replace fluorescent
lighting systems with a brighter, more intense light that operates
directly off aircraft power.  With several color temperature and
dimming options, the ELW83 is an excellent lighting system for
airlines.
Features & Benefits

Termination
1 = Mini fit Jr. Connector (6 pin)
High Brightness ELW83 Order Guide
13 = 13” (330mm)
16 = 16” (406mm)
18 = 18” (457mm)
20 = 20” (508mm)
22 = 22” (559mm)
24 = 24” (609mm)
28 = 28” (711mm)
30 = 30” (762mm)
32 = 32” (813mm)
34 = 34” (864mm)
36 = 36” (914mm)
38 = 38” (965mm)
40 = 40” (1016mm)
42 = 42” (1067mm)
44 = 44” (1118mm)
48 = 48” (1219mm)
1 = 3350K 2 = 4000K 3 = 4900K